
Sharon Wheeler USA Port Orchard-Seattle sharonwheeler10@gmail.com

SCARWORK Teachers
FIRST NAME LAST NAME Country City EMAIL ADDRESS Comment

1 Dario Di Lorenzo Italy Milan dario.dlrnz@gmail.com inactive
2 Andrea Clusen Germany Berlin mail@rolfing-ac.de SW 1+2
3 Jannie Cnossen Neatherlands Dokkum ynbalans@gmail.com SW 1+2, BW, TE,C
4 Wojtek Cackowski Poland Toruń wojtek@zoga-movement.com SW 1+2, BW, TE,C
5 Ania Srokowska Poland a.srokowska72@gmail.com SW
6 Louise Almgren Sweden louisealmgren108@gmail.com inactive
7 Marlene Sonderegger Swiss Zurich ms@bewegungszentrum.ch inactive
8 Andreea Ivanov UK/Romania yva_ro@yahoo.com SW
9 Molly Hackett USA mollyhackettsi@gmail.com SW

10 Rachel Fisher UK rfscarwork@icloud.com SW
11 Sarah Nelson UK feelgreat@sarahnelsonmassagetherapy.co.uk sarah.katherine.nelson@gmail.com
12 Jeannie Kelley USA jeannie@rolfmethod.com SW
13 Dawn Tanis USA Thunderbolt, GA dawntanis@gmail.com SW
14 Michelle Baracz USA Frederick MD mbbaracz@gmail.com SW
15 Uli , Hans-Ulrich Straub Germany Stuttgart straub-physio@t-online.de SW
16 Jan _ Trewartha UK Winsor info@bodyinharmony.org.uk SW
17 Cheryl Drake-Bowers USA Matthews NC cdrakebowers@gmail.com SW
18 Karin Wiesner Austria Vienna Karin.rolfing@gmail.com SW
19 Isolde Specka Germany Mannheim isolde.specka@freenet.de SW
20 Christine Ernst Germany Bensheim praxis@rolfing-bergstrasse.de, SW
21 Wolfgang Weise Germany Schongau wolfgang@wohlbehandelt.de BONE Work
22 Shonnie Carson USA Arizona shonnie@mybodyworks.com 1st cert.  teacher, SW inactive
23 Joy Carey USA Philadelphia joymcarey@gmail.com BONE Work+SW, Not Certified
24 Renata Dębicka Poland/Czech Rep. renatadebicka@icloud.com Not Certified, inactive
25 Khrystyna Tswigun Ukraine khrystyna.tsvigun@gmail.com SW
26 James Palmer ? UK London SW Not Certified
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